
Note:
1. The above schedule is subject to change where necessary.
2. You may self-enrolled into all the four(4) PR modules.
3. Student to enroll for only one of the offered module in each commencement date based on study progression.
4. The project will commence from the date of submission of the final RM assessment
5. *RM may be taken after completing five modules

PGV1-0125

Master of Business Administration  
with a specialism in Sustainability 

Leadership (ODL)

HRMMODULES SMM BIS GSM MF

CLASS START 
& END  10/01/2025 - 16/03/2025 11/04/2025 - 01/06/2025 13/06/2025 - 03/08/2025 15/08/2025 - 12/10/2025 31/10/2025 - 04/01/2026

 10/01/2025 (Fri) 11/04/2025 (Fri) 13/06/2025 (Fri) 15/08/2025 (Fri) 31/10/2025 (Fri)

 Week of 23/01/2025 Week of 17/04/2025 Week of 19/06/2025 Week of 28/08/2025 Week of 13/11/2025

 Week of 20/02/2025 Week of 06/05/2025 Week of 06/07/2025 Week of 18/09/2025 Week of 27/11/2025

 Week of 4/03/2025 Week of 22/05/2025 Week of 22/07/2025 Week of 02/10/2025 Week of 11/12/2025

 22/03/2025 (Sat) 07/06/2025 (Sat) 09/08/2025 (Sat) 18/10/2025 (Sat) 10/01/2026 (Sat)

2025 PART-TIME MODULE SCHEDULE 

ONLINE MEETING/ 
CONSULTATION 1

ONLINE MEETING/ 
CONSULTATION 2

ONLINE MEETING/ 
CONSULTATION 3

ONLINE MEETING/ 
CONSULTATION 4

ASSIGNMENT
CUT OFF DATE

Online meetings and consultations through Microsoft Teams will be set by the module instructor. 

New Year Break 01/01/2025 (Wed)
Chinese New Year 27/01/2025 (Mon)
 till 31/01/2025 (Fri)
Federal Territory Day 01/02/2025 (Sat)
Thaipusam 11/02/2025 (Tue)
Nuzul Al Quran 17/03/2025 (Mon)
Hari Raya 31/03/2025 (Mon)
 till 04/04/2025 (Fri)
Labour Day 01/05/2025 (Thu)
Wesak Day 12/05/2025 (Mon)
Agong Birthday 02/06/2025 (Mon)
Hari Raya Haji 06/06/2025 (Fri)
 till 07/06/2025 (Sat)
Awal Muharram 27/06/2025 (Fri)
National Day 31/08/2025 (Sun)
Prophet's Birthday 05/09/2025 (Fri)
Malaysia Day  16/09/2025 (Tue)
Deepavali 20/10/2025 (Mon)
 till 21/10/2025 (Tues)
Christmas 25/12/2025 (Thu)

2025 APU HOLIDAYS

Open & Distance
Learning (ODL)

Project

Module Module Code
BESP BM514-0-M Business Environment & Strategic Planning
UC BM502-0-M Understanding Customers
MP BM501-0-M Managing People 
MF AQ504-0-M Managerial Finance
OB BM503-3-M Organisational Behaviour
MF AQ502-3-M Managerial Finance
ME BM504-3-M Managerial Economics
BIS CT504-3-M Business Intelligence Systems
GSM BM505-3-M Global Strategic Management
SMM BM506-3-M Strategic Marketing Management
SDM AQ503-3-M Statistical Decision Making
ENT BM512-3-M Entrepreneurship
RM* BM515-3-M Research Methodology
HRM BM507-3-M Human Resource Management
LBS BM518-3-M Leadership & Business Sustainability 
BECR BM517-3-M Business Ethics and Corporate Responsibility 
FINT AQ508-3-M Fintech, Green Finance and Investment 
PRJCT BM516-6-M Project 

Core

Pre-requisite

Core Electives 
(COMPULSORY)


